

City of Ann Arbor | Extreme Networks | Fabric Config - Contract Reference GSA Multiple Award Schedule IT 70 - GS-35F-0511T

То:	From:
David Harris	Eric Driscoll
City of Ann Arbor	AmeriNet
301 E. Huron Street	1241 S. Maple Rd.
Ann Arbor, MI 48107-8647	Ann Arbor, MI 48103
734.794.6285	Phone: 734-995-1233
dharris@a2gov.org	edriscoll@AmeriNet.com

Summary

Quote ID: QUO-19588-W9W8 **Total Amount:** \$212,861.93 Shipping Method: Date: 8/13/2020 Payment Terms: Net 30

Details						
Product ID	Product	Quantity	Price	Sub Total		
VSP7400- 48Y-8C-AC-F	VSP 7400 48 x 1/10/25Gbps SFP28 Ports 8 x 100Gbps QSFP28 Ports One AC PSU Six Fans Front-Back	2.00	\$12,737.55	\$25,475.10		
97004- H35313	EW NBD AHR - H35313 for VSP7400-48Y-8C-AC-F This Year Term: 365 Days	2.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00		
XN-ACPWR- 750W-F	750W AC PSU Front to Back Airflow	2.00	\$837.20	\$1,674.40		
10061	Power Cord 10A NEMA 5-15P IEC320-C13	4.00	\$10.08	\$40.32		
10411	100Gb QSFP28-QSFP28 Direct Attach Passive Copper Cable 1m	2.00	\$202.72	\$405.44		
VSP4900- 24XE-B3	VSP4900-24XE with 350W PSU Bundle	6.00	\$8,082.55	\$48,495.30		
97004- VSP4900- 24XE-B3	EW NBD AHR - VSP4900-24XE-B3 This Year Term: 365 Days	6.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00		
10953	350W AC Power Supply Module - Front to Back Airflow	6.00	\$428.96	\$2,573.76		
10061	Power Cord 10A NEMA 5-15P IEC320-C13	12.00	\$10.08	\$120.96		
VIM5-2Q	X465 VIM5 with 2 x 40Gbps QSFP+	6.00	\$1,232.00	\$7,392.00		
97004-VIM5- 2Q	EW NBD AHR - VIM5-2Q This Year Term: 365 Days	6.00	\$110.00	\$660.00		
10311	0.5m QSFP Plus Passive Copper Cable	3.00	\$170.80	\$512.40		
NMS-B500- 500-UG	Upgrade NMS-BASE-500 to NMS-500 - VOUCHER	1.00	\$22,257.35	\$22,257.35		
NMS-500- A500-UG	Upgrade from NMS-500 to NMS-ADV-500 - VOUCHER	1.00	\$13,997.50	\$13,997.50		
97003- S20131	EW Software Support - S20131 This Year Term: 365 Days	1.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00		

Thank you for the opportunity to quote these products. Please note: Prices quoted are valid for 30 days. Applicable taxes and shipping charges are additional. Returns or cancellation of order(s) may be subject to a fee. We look forward to helping you in the future.



Product ID	Product	Quantity	Pr	ice	Sub Total
PS-ESU- REMOTE	Remote (ESU) Extreme Service Unit	10.00	\$1,700.0	0	\$17,000.00
97003- S20169	EW Software Support - S20169 This Year Term: 365 Days	1.00	\$8,800.0	0	\$8,800.00
10504-EXT	25Gb SFP28 LR 10km SMF	20.00	\$426.72		\$8,534.40
10501-EXT	25Gb SFP28 SR MMF	20.00	\$248.40		\$4,968.00
10052H	1000BASE-LX SFP MMF 220 & 550 Meters SMF 10km LC Connector Industrial Temp	30.00	\$265.92		\$7,977.60
10053H	1000BASE-ZX SFP SMF 70km LC Connector Industrial Temp	30.00	\$1,022.58		\$30,677.40
		Total		9	\$212,861.93